ADVANCE BONUS EARNED  0.00 2,839.00  2,839.00

BASIC  0.00 18,200.00  18,200.00

HRA  0.00 9,100.00  9,100.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE  0.00 4,474.00  4,474.00

PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX  208.00

2,008.00 34,613.00 Total DeductionsTotal Earnings

Net Pay  32,605.00

Amount in Words : RUPEES THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

0.00Hold Salary Release

32,605.00TOTAL NET PAYABLE

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.